BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

PROBATION - AUTHORIZATION TO CONTRACT WITH CENTER FOR EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES, INC. FOR EDUCATIONAL
BOARD LETTER TITLE: SERVICES; APPLICATION AND ACCEPTANCE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FUNDS FOR WORK CREW
LITTER ABATEMENT PROGRAM (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENT A - ARESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO RELATING TO APPROVING
ATTACHMENTS: THE COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT WITH THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR WORK CREW LITTER
ABATEMENT PROGRAM
ORIGINATING DEPT: - |County of San Diego Probation Department
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Tamika Nelson (Sep 12,2022 14:15 PDT)

E-signed 2022-09-12 01:57PM-PDT
Holly.Porter@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2022-09-15 01:56PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Mark Day

E-signed 2022-09-12 01:47PM-PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tamika Nelson

E-signed 2022-09-12 02:15PM PDT
Tamika.Nelson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2022-09-13 07:35AM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Karina Galvan

E-signed 2022-09-14 10:39AM PDT
Karina.Galvan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




